
Program Name Contact Person Parish Being Served Email
Alemap Children, Inc. Detrise H. Fashion Caddo dfashion@aciedservices.org
ARISE Academy Aeisha Kelly Orleans aeisha.kelly@ariseschools.org

Belle Chasse Academy, Inc. April Vincent/Miriam Denis-Harper Plaquemines avincent@bellechasseacademy.org and 
mdenisharper@bellechasseacademy.org

Big Buddy Program Gaylynne Mack East Baton Rouge gmack@bigbuddyprogram.org
Boys & Girls Clubs of Greater Baton Rouge Allison LeBlanc East Baton Rouge aleblanc@brclubs.org
Boys & Girls Clubs of North Louisiana Eldonta Osborne Lincoln eosborne@bgcofnl.org
Circle G Educational Services, Inc. Paula H. Green Livingston paulagreen947@gmail.com
Community Works of Louisiana Chandler Nutik Orleans cnutik@communityworksla.org
East Baton Rouge Parish School System Suzanne Navo East Baton Rouge snavo@ebrschools.org
East Feliciana Parish Schools Dr. Tongia Sanders East Feliciana tsanders@efschools.net
Educational Solutions of Louisiana, LLC James Edward Green Livingston jamesgreen@edusola.com
Einstein Group, Inc. Teisha Goudeau Orleans teisha_goudeau@einsteincharterschools.org
Empowering Minds C. Yvette Thomas East Baton Rouge cytm70@msn.com
FDDOC - Winners' Circle, Inc. Barri Chandler Caddo bchandler@fddoc.net
Firstline Schools D'Andre Montgomery Orleans dmontgomery@firstlineschools.org
Jefferson Parish School System Myrna Pockell Jefferson myrna.pockell@jpschools.org
Jefferson Youth Foundation, Inc. Audrey E. Warren Jefferson cmypoetry@yahoo.com
Just One Word, Inc. Bonnie L. Riley East Baton Rouge rileybonnie@yahoo.com
Madison Parish School Board Debbie Commings Madison debbie.commings@madisonpsb.org
Monroe City School District Patricia Johnson Monroe Johnson.patricia@mcschools.net
Morehouse Parish School Board Maria Yabut Morehouse tyabut@mpsb.us
New Orleans College Preparatory Academies Kristina Armstrong Orleans karmstrong@nolacollegeprep.org
Outreach Community Development Corp. Tiffanie Lewis St. Landry tmlewis@jsclarkcharter.org
Pointe Coupee Enrichment Center, Inc. Dolly Wright Pointe Coupee mishikan@yahoo.com
Pointe Coupee Parish School Board Tabitha R. Ransom Pointe Copee tabitha.ransom@pcpsb.net
Prek-12 and Beyond Dr. Patricia B. Candler Madison patcandler@bellsouth.net
ReNew-Eeinventing Education Venus Claybrooks Orleans vclaybrooks@renewschools.org
Sabine Parish School Board Shelly Lewis-Rivers Sabine riverss@sabine.k12.la.us
St. Landry Parish School System Angela G. Cassimere St. Landry amg2762@slp.k12.la.us
St. Tammany Parish School Board Stephanie Alexius St. Tammany Stephanie.Alexius@stpsb.org
STEM NOLA Calvin Mackie Orleans kmyers@stemnola.com
Union Parish School District Cynthia Gatson Union gatsonc@unionpsd.org
Urban League of Louisiana Cathy Washington Orleans cwashington@urbanleaguela.org
Urban Restoration Enhancement Corp. Carl Dillion East Baton Rouge cdillon@urecbr.com
Urban Support Agency, Inc. Billy R. Wayne Caddo urbansupportagen@bellsouth.net
Volunteers of America North Louisiana Carolyn Hammond Caddo carolyn.hammond@voanorthla.org
Young Audiences of Louisiana, Inc. Richard Bates Orleans richard@ya4la.org
Youth Educational Services, Inc. Jasmyn Watson East Baton Rouge yesincla@gmail.com
Youth Force NOLA Kirsten Breckinridge Orleans kirsten@youthforcenola.org
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